PRICE LIST
Effective February 23, 2026
Vina
FREIGHT PROGRAM ZONE 1 - 4% ZONE 2 - 5% ZONE 3 - 6%
Freight charges will be calculated as a percentage of the
net product price and added to the invoice at the time of
shipment. The continental United States has been divided
into three zones. Please use the map below to determine

Series
VN VINA
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
Sample Model Code: VNB206017PGWV07BL
2. Type
B
Model
P PLANTER
S SURFACE
T TRAY
B BENCH
A ACCESSORY
8. Finish
BL
Standard Powder Coated Metal
BL BLUE
BM BLACK MATTE
CP CHAMPAGNE
DB DARK BRONZE
DG DARK GRAY
DP DUSTY PINK
DS DARK SAGE
LG LIGHT GRAY
LL LILAC GRAY
LP LIGHT PISTACHIO
LR LIPSTICK RED
MB MIDNIGHT BLUE
MG MEADOW GREEN
MK MILK
MS METALLIC SILVER
NK NICKEL
OC OCHRE
PY PALE YELLOW
RO RED ORANGE
RR RUSTY RED
SB SOFT BLUE
SD SAND
TC TERRACOTTA
TP TAUPE
3. Size
2060
Depth x Width
1010 10X10  SINGLE
1020 10X20  DOUBLE
1030 10X30  TRIPLE
1040 10X40  QUAD
2020 20X20  LARGE
2060 20X60  BENCH, DOUBLE
01 10X10 DROP-IN TOP
02 20X20 DROP-IN TOP
UP1 UPHOLSTERED PAD, SINGLE
UP2 UPHOLSTERED PAD, LARGE
4. Height
17
Height
16 16.5" HIGH
17 17.25" HIGH
24 24" HIGH
28 28" HIGH
35 35" HIGH
Large Planters and Large
Surfaces are only available
in 16.5" High. 17.25" Height
only applies to Benches.
7. Surface/Bench Slat Finish
WV07
Wood Veneer
WV07 RIFT CUT OAK
WV09 QUATER CUT MAPLE
WV03 OPAQUE BLACK
9. Bench Pad Upholstery
Textile Grades